

	P Box Ta passee 323				
	SUBJECT:	JAMAICA JA PROPOSED CORPORA	4m Inc		
	Enclosed is an origina	al and one(1) copy of the article	00	00003333 -07/24/00 *****87,50	01102011
	□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	**E***********************************	
	FROM:	LESTER T	NOMAS inted or typed)		
-	-	8533 WYT	hmere LN		-
		OPLANDO F	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	OO JUL , SECRETA TALLAHAS

Name (Printed or typed)
Name (Printed or typed)
8533 WYTHNERE LN Address
OPLANDO FL 32855 City, State & Zip
(407) 420 - 9156 Daytime Telephone number
1/24
NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be: JAMAICA JAM INC ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business/mailing address is:
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business/mailing address is:
8533 WYTHMERE LN OR ANDO FL 32855 ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:
TO PROMOTE LIVE CARIBBEAN ENTERTAINMENT
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is:
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional)
The name(s) and address(es): LESTER THOMAS S533 WYTHMERE IN OR ANDO FL 32855 ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:
LESTER Thomas 8533 WY Thmere LN
8533 WY INMERE LN OR (ANDO FC 32855
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: LESTER THOMAS IS 33 WITHMERE LN DRIANDO FL 32855
k*************************************
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
L'ester I homas 7/19/00
Signature/Incorporator Date